RS26 I}o|

[H
N
S

HE 2EY = |Hs 2EY T
1 |POWER SUPPLY CABLE (KR-1.0x2Cx3M-HO5VV| 1 41 [SOCKET CAP SCREW (M5x12xP0.8) 2
2 |CORD ARMOR 1 42 |CHECK BALL (@6) 1
3 |PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x16) 2 43 [SPRING (20.8x@4.2x@5.8x6 TX10L) 1
4 |CABLE CLIP 1 44 |DRIVE HOUSING 1
5 |PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x20) 5 45 |DRIVE GUIDE ROLLER (@6x@12x10) 2
6 |PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-A (M5x30) 4 46 |ROLLER AXLE (@6x28) 1
7 |HANDLE HALF-RIGHT (BLACK) 1 47 |FELT OILER (28x28x4) 1
8 |HANDLE HALF-LEFT (BLACK) 1 48 |SPACER (28x28x1.5) 1
9 |SWITCH (110V&220V) 1 49 |FLAT HEAD MACHINE SCREW (M3x10xP0.5) 2

10 |TRIGGER (BLACK) 1 50 [DETENT UNIT (M10x17.5xP1.5) 1
11 |PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B-W/WASHER (M4] 2 51 [SHOE PLATE 1
12 |ELECTRONICS UNIT (220V) 1 52 [SOCKET CAP SCREW (M5x16xP0.8) 2
13 [CARBON BRUSH HOLDER (7x11) 2 53 |RECIPROCATING ROD 1
14 |CARBON BRUSH (7x11x16) 2 54 |OUTER FLANGE 1
15 |BRUSH CAP (7x11) 2 56 |END CAP 1
16 |PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW (M4x10xP0.7) 1 57 [HEX KEY (M4) 1
17 |FLAT WASHER (@4x@10x1) 5 58 |RUBBER WASHER (@4x@11x1) 1
18 |PICKUP MAGNET (@8x@15x5) 1 59 [CHAIN VISE(BLACK) 1
19 |SPACER (@8x@12x10.5) 1 59-1|BODY CASTING (BLACK) 1
20 [MOTOR HOUSING (ORANGE-021C) 1 59-2| AXLE (M14xP2.0) 1
21 [STATOR (220V-73x42x45) 1 59-3|RATCHET LEVER KNOB (BLACK) 1
22 |PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B-W/WASHER (M5 2 59-4|VISE SCREW (M14xP2.0) 1
23 |[FAN SHROUD(BLACK) 1 59-5|CHAIN HOLDER BRACKET 1
24 |BALL BEARING (608) 1 59-6|SPRING PIN (@5x20) 1
25 |ARMATURE (220V-73x42x45) 1 59-7|SPACER (25.1x29x4.8) 2
26 |BALL BEARING (6001) 1 59-8|CHAIN (45segments) 1
27 |O-RING (@28x2) 1 60 | THRUST BEARING (0816) 1
28 |SOCKET CAP SCREW (M5x30xP0.8) 4 62 |SPRING WASHER (M5) 12
29 |PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M5x40) 4 63 [HEX KEY HOLDER (BLACK) 1
30 [GEARCASE 1 64 [CARRY CASE (BLACK) 1
32 [NEEDLE BEARING (HK 1015) 1 65 |ROLLER AXLE (@6x33) 1
33 [THRUST BEARING (MTB 40603) 1 66 [SOCKET SET SCREW (M4x4xP0.7) 2
35 [BEVEL CRANK GEAR 1 67 [SOCKET SET SCREW (M5x6xP0.8) 3
37 |RECIPROCATING GUIDE 1 68 |[FLAT WASHER (@5x@12x1) 1
38 [NEEDLE BEARING (TAF 71410) 1 70 [THUMB WHEEL (ORANGE-021C) 1

40

COUPLING TRACK




